CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA		
NOMINATION FORM		
I. <u>Ann Hill</u> , do nominate <u>Charletha Powell</u> (Nominee) 5910 Otter Point Rd <u>850-529-6778</u> (Home Address) (Phone) (Business Address) (Phone) <u>Charletha.d. powellegmail</u> , um (Email Address) Property Owner within the City: YES NO		
for appointment by the City Council for the position of:		
MEMBER		
PLANNING BOARD		
Provide a brief description of nominee's qualifications:		
Charletha Powell has a doctorate in diversity studies, which		
helps her understand the unique needs of our community, including the needs of neighborhoods. She has served as an assistant school administrator and has all the qualit of a good leader. City Council Member	es	
I hereby certify that the above nomination was submitted to my office within the time limitations prescribed by the Rules and Procedures of Council.		

Exicka L. Burnett, City Clerk

<u>CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA</u> <u>NOMINATION FORM</u>		
5910 Otter Point Rd (Home Address)	850.529.6778 (Phone)	
(Business Address) charletha.d.powell@gmail.com (Email Address) for appointment by the City Council for the position	(Phone) City Resident: YES NO Property Owner within the City: YES NO of:	
MEMBER PLANNING BOARD		
Provide a brief description of nominee's qualifications:		
Extremely engaged in multiple facets of our community for quality of life issues!	unity. Proven track record of holistic advocacy	
	Janed Mare City Council Member	
I hereby certify that the above nomination was submitted to my office within the time limitations		

Ericka L. Burnett, City Clerk

prescribed by the Rules and Procedures of Council.

CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA NOMINATION FORM DIDE ي ا do nominate \mathcal{N} - 5-29-6778 (Nominee) in (Home Address) (Phone) (Business Address) (Phone) Property Owner within the City: YE NAWel Damai NO (Email Address) for appointment by the City Council for the position of: MEMBER PLANNING BOARD Provide a brief description of nominee's qualifications: arness 116 MMU City Council Member I hereby certify that the above nomination was submitted to my office within the time limitations prescribed by the Rules and Procedures of Council. AA AA Ericka L. Burnett, City Clerk